NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS), COIMBATORE

COLLEGE UNION ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2018-2019

S.No. DATE

1 18-06-2018
2 20-06-2018
3 21-06-2018
4 22.06.2018-

29.06.2018
5 26.06.2018
6 28.06.2018
7 29.06.2018
8 06.07.2018
9 13.07.2018

NUMBER OF
PARTICIPANTS/
BENEFICIARIES

1500

1080

1100

30

1659

730

2576
1500

1100

ACTIVITY

College reopens for 11,111 UG
and Il PG students

College reopens for | UG

Orientation for the | UG

Preparations for the College
Union Election

Anti ragging

An Awareness Program on
Anti ragging

College Union Election

Inauguration of College Union
and its VVarious Associations

Freshers Day Celebration

CHIEF GUEST /
RESOURCE
PERSON

Rev. Fr.R.D.E
Jerome

Secretary

Bishop Ambrose
college,Coimabtore.

1.Rev. Fr.
Kirubakaran,Principal
of St.Micheals higher
secondary school.
2.Rev.Dr.Sr.Ruby
Alangara Mary
3.Rev.Dr.Sr.Pauline
Mary Helen
4.Dr.U.Mary

1.Rev.Dr.Sr.Arul
Seeli
2.Dr.Mercy
Anandharaj

Dean of Student
affairs-Dr. Mercy
Anandharaj

Mr. S.
Deivasigamani,
Inspector of Police

Dr.G .Alagar
Ramanujam,Former
Principal,NGM
College,Pollachi,
Founder Chairman of
Vethathri Maharishi
Ashram,

Peralam, Tamilnadu



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

19.07.2018

24.07.2018

30.07.2018

15.08.2018

25.08.2018

31.08.2018

05.09.2018

24.09.2018

25.09.2018
to
12.10.2018

28.09.2018

01.10.2018

4.10.2018

861

112

840

2750

900

100

1500

800

100

40

2500

2800

Awareness Programme on
Obesity

An Essay Competiton on the
topic “If not I,then who? If not
now, then when?

Awareness Programme on
Environment and Cancer

Independence Day Celebration

34" Graduation Day

Inauguration of the certificate
course on

THE ART OF

BLISSFUL LIVING
Teachers Day Celebration

Motivational programme,

‘Mission to the Blind’
conducted by Mission to the
Blind Trust

Certificate course on “Art of
Blissful Living”

Poem Competition on “If Not
| then Who, If not Now then
When”

Motivational Programme was
conducted for all the students

Photo Exhibition on Freedom
fighters.

Dr. Radha, Assistant
Professor Department
of Nutrition and
Dietetics.

Dr. S.K.Krishna,
Assistant Professor
Department of
Chemistry, Chikkaiah
Naicker College,
Erode.
Col. Manoj
4TN,Ballalion
NCC,Coimbatore
Dr. P. Kolandaivel,
Vice Chancellor of
Periyar
University,Salem.

Advocate Mr.Nandha
Kumar, Mr & Mrs.
Harry Gomes

Mrs. Jaya
Thanaseelan Co-
founder

Mission to the blind,
Chennai

Reputed and
successful Couples

Rev.Dr.Fr. George
Chinnapan, Chennai.

Mr. Tamilvannan,
Grandson of
V.0O.Chidambaram
Pillai



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

8.10.2018

15.10.2018

16.10.2018

27.11.2018

5.12.2018

10.12.2018

14.12. 2018

15.12.2018

03.01.2019

12.01.2019

19.01.2019

21.01.2019

08.02.2019

120

520

800

751

43

750

1250

1500

850

2500

1100

750

3000

Quiz Competition on “Legal
Rights for Women”
Conducted through the
sponsorship of National
Commission for Women
Ministry of Human Resources,
New Delhi.

Youth Awakening Day —
Motivational speech for all the
I11 UG students and conducted
Quiz competition on the life
history of Dr.APJ Abdul
Kalam

Awareness on World Food
Day.
Eye Camp

Cake Baking and Crib Making
Competitions

An Awareness Programme on
‘Human Rights Day’

Gratitude for Water

Motivational programme- An
Inspirational Day

Personality Development
Programme

Pongal Celebration

Awareness Programme-
Village the Backbone of
Society

Health Awareness
Programme-"Health and
Hygiene"

College Day Celebration

Rev. Fr. RDE.
Jerome Secretary
Bishop Ambrose
college, Coimbatore

Eye Foundation,
Coimbatore

Mrs. Kavitha
Rajagopal

Mr. Richard Felson,
Ex- Indian Air Force,
Health and Wellness
awareness expert
Thiru. U. Sahayam,
IAS, Vice Chairman,
Science City, Tamil
Nadu

Ms. Anjumanbanu,
Rexona Confidence
Academy.

Dr.Mahima
Mahendran,
Gynaecologist, Shri
Health Care,
Thadagam,
Coimbatore

Mrs. M. Janaki, IAS,
Alumna Deputy
Secretary, Ministry of
Housing and Urban



35

36

37

38

22.02.2019

11.03.2019

16.03.2019

19.03.2019

2500

1100

200

1500

Eye Donation Awareness
Camp

Valedictory function of
College Union

Retirement Function

Farewell Fuction

Affairs, Government
of India

Lion Dr. J.Ganesh
MJF, Sivakasi

Dr. P R Muthswamy,
Director Academics,
Dr. NGP Educational
Institution,
Coimbatore

Rev. Dr. Sr.
Arulseeli, Dr. Miriam
and Mrs. Dhayamarie
Rexina



