NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS), COIMBATORE

	COLLE	GE UNION ACTI	VITIES FOR THE YEAR 2018	3-2019
S.No.	DATE	NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS/ BENEFICIARIES	ACTIVITY	CHIEF GUEST / RESOURCE PERSON
1	18-06-2018	1500	College reopens for II,III UG and II PG students	Rev. Fr.R.D.E Jerome Secretary Bishop Ambrose college,Coimabtore.
2	20-06-2018	1080	College reopens for I UG	1.Rev. Fr. Kirubakaran,Principal of St.Micheals higher secondary school. 2.Rev.Dr.Sr.Ruby Alangara Mary 3.Rev.Dr.Sr.Pauline Mary Helen 4.Dr.U.Mary
3	21-06-2018	1100	Orientation for the I UG	1.Rev.Dr.Sr.Arul Seeli 2.Dr.Mercy Anandharaj
4	22.06.2018- 29.06.2018	30	Preparations for the College Union Election	
5	26.06.2018	1659	Anti ragging	Dean of Student affairs-Dr. Mercy Anandharaj
6	28.06.2018	730	An Awareness Program on Anti ragging	Mr. S. Deivasigamani, Inspector of Police
7	29.06.2018	2576	College Union Election	
8	06.07.2018	1500	Inauguration of College Union and its Various Associations	Dr.G .Alagar Ramanujam,Former Principal,NGM College,Pollachi, Founder Chairman of Vethathri Maharishi Ashram, Peralam,Tamilnadu
9	13.07.2018	1100	Freshers Day Celebration	

10	19.07.2018	861	Awareness Programme on Obesity	Dr. Radha, Assistant Professor Department of Nutrition and Dietetics.
11	24.07.2018	112	An Essay Competiton on the topic "If not I,then who? If not now, then when?	
12	30.07.2018	840	Awareness Programme on Environment and Cancer	Dr. S.K.Krishna, Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry, Chikkaiah Naicker College, Erode.
13	15.08.2018	2750	Independence Day Celebration	Col. Manoj 4TN,Ballalion NCC,Coimbatore
14	25.08.2018	900	34 th Graduation Day	Dr. P. Kolandaivel, Vice Chancellor of Periyar University,Salem.
15	31.08.2018	100	Inauguration of the certificate course on THE ART OF BLISSFUL LIVING	Advocate Mr.Nandha Kumar, Mr & Mrs. Harry Gomes
16	05.09.2018	1500	Teachers Day Celebration	
17	24.09.2018	24.09.2018 800	Motivational programme,	Mrs. Jaya Thanaseelan Co- founder
			'Mission to the Blind' conducted by Mission to the Blind Trust	Mission to the blind, Chennai
18	25.09.2018 to 12.10.2018	100	Certificate course on "Art of Blissful Living"	Reputed and successful Couples
19	28.09.2018	40	Poem Competition on "If Not I then Who, If not Now then When"	
20	01.10.2018	2500	Motivational Programme was conducted for all the students	Rev.Dr.Fr. George Chinnapan, Chennai.
21	4.10.2018	2800	Photo Exhibition on Freedom fighters.	Mr. Tamilvannan, Grandson of V.O.Chidambaram Pillai

22	8.10.2018	120	Quiz Competition on "Legal Rights for Women" Conducted through the sponsorship of National Commission for Women Ministry of Human Resources, New Delhi.	
23	15.10.2018	520	Youth Awakening Day – Motivational speech for all the III UG students and conducted Quiz competition on the life history of Dr.APJ Abdul Kalam	Rev. Fr. RDE. Jerome Secretary Bishop Ambrose college, Coimbatore
24	16.10.2018	800	Awareness on World Food Day.	
25	27.11.2018	751	Eye Camp	Eye Foundation, Coimbatore
26	5.12.2018	43	Cake Baking and Crib Making Competitions	
27	10.12.2018	750	An Awareness Programme on 'Human Rights Day'	Mrs. Kavitha Rajagopal
28	14.12. 2018	1250	Gratitude for Water	Mr. Richard Felson, Ex- Indian Air Force, Health and Wellness awareness expert
29	15.12.2018	1500	Motivational programme- An Inspirational Day	Thiru. U. Sahayam, IAS, Vice Chairman, Science City, Tamil Nadu
30	03.01.2019	850	Personality Development Programme	Ms. Anjumanbanu, Rexona Confidence Academy.
31	12.01.2019	2500	Pongal Celebration	
32	19.01.2019	1100	Awareness Programme- Village the Backbone of Society	
33	21.01.2019	750	Health Awareness Programme-"Health and Hygiene"	Dr.Mahima Mahendran, Gynaecologist, Shri Health Care, Thadagam, Coimbatore
34	08.02.2019	3000	College Day Celebration	Mrs. M. Janaki, IAS, Alumna Deputy Secretary, Ministry of Housing and Urban

				Affairs, Government of India
35	22.02.2019	2500	Eye Donation Awareness Camp	Lion Dr. J.Ganesh MJF, Sivakasi
36	11.03.2019	1100	Valedictory function of College Union	Dr. P R Muthswamy, Director Academics, Dr. NGP Educational Institution, Coimbatore
37	16.03.2019	200	Retirement Function	Rev. Dr. Sr. Arulseeli, Dr. Miriam and Mrs. Dhayamarie Rexina
38	19.03.2019	1500	Farewell Fuction	